

à
ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.12

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3628/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 25/06/2007 in CA No.
4398/2007 in CA No. 170/2005 in LPA No. 26/2005 of The HIGH
COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

ONGC LABOUR UNION Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With office report)

Date: 23/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Colin Gonsalves,Sr.Adv.
Ms.Jay Shree Satpute, Adv.
Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Shiv Prakash Pandey,Adv.
Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv
Ms.Renuka Sahu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up for Final disposal in the week commencing September
13, 2010.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.PA

(R.K. SHARMA)
COURT MASTER